
A Scow E Scow C Scow MC Scow Yngling Cats Open X Boat Melges 15 Optimist Laser 420

3/13/23
Wed May 3  WYC  

6:30PM

Sat May 6

Wed May 10 WYC M-15 Geneva Spring

6:30PM  May 12-14

Tue May 16  

6:15PM

Wed May 17 May 1-2  

6:15PM

Fri May 19  

6:15PM

Sat May 20 May 3-4 May 1-2 May 1-2 May 1-2 May 1-2 May 1 E Scow Geneva Spring

10AM 5/20-5/21

Sun May 21 May 5 May 3 May 3 May 3 May 3 May 2 E Scow Geneva Spring

10AM 5/20-5/21

Mon May 22 May 1-2 May 1-2

6:15PM

Tue May 23 May 1-2  

6:15PM  

Wed May 24 May 6-7 WYC

6:15PM (Southways-Hunt) 6:30PM

Sat May 27 May 8 May 4 May 4 May 4 May 4 May 3 May 3

11AM (Southways) (Southways) (Southways)

Sun May 28 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1

10AM (Southways)

Mon May 29 Champ 1 Champ 1 Champ 1 Champ 1 Champ 1 Champ 1 Champ 1 May 4

(Fairman/Lemon) (Huff 1/ (Bush) (Mem/Lemon) (Gamble/Lemon)

10AM Fitts/Lemon)

Tues May 30 Champ 1-2 WYC

6:15PM (Lemon) 6:30PM

Wed May 31 Champ 2-3 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1

6:15PM (Ankeny)

Sat June 3 Champ 2 Champ 2-3 Champ 2-3 Champ 2-3 Champ 2

10AM (Ankeny) (Ankeny) (Ankeny)

Sat June 3 Saturday 1-2

2PM

Sun June 4 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 June 1 Sunday 2*

10AM

Sun June 4 June 1-3

6:15PM 6:15PM

Mon June 5 Champ 2-3 Champ 1-2* June 1-2 June 1-2

6:15PM (Janney/Ankeny)

Tues June 6 Champ 3-4 WYC

Off Lake Regattas

2023  Minnetonka Yacht Club Schedule

Bug Island Opening Day / Opening Lighthouse Island 9AM

http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.escow.org/
http://www.cscow.org/
http://www.mcscow.org/
http://www.yngling.org/
http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.usoda.org/
http://www.laser.org/
http://www.club420.org/


A Scow E Scow C Scow MC Scow Yngling Cats Open X Boat Melges 15 Optimist Laser 420

3/13/23

Off Lake Regattas

2023  Minnetonka Yacht Club Schedule
6:15PM (Southways) 6:30

Wed June 7 Champ 4-5 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2

6:15PM (Janney)

Sat June 10 Champ 3 Champ 4-5 Champ 4-5 Champ 4-5 Champ 3

10AM (Janney) (Janney)

Sat June 10 Saturday 3-4

2PM

Sun June 11 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 June 2 Sunday 3

10AM

Sun June 11 Jr/Sr 1-3 June 4-6 (Bush)

6:15 PM 5PM 6:15PM

Mon June 12 Champ 4-5 Champ 3-4* Champ 1-2 Champ 1-2

6:15PM

Tues June 13 Champ 5-6 WYC

6:15PM (Ankeny) 6:30

Wed June 14 Champ 6-7 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 MC Nationals

6:15PM (Allen) 6/14-6/17

Sat June 17 E 100 1-4 Summer 1-2 Champ 6-7 Champ 6-7 Champ 6-7 Champ 4 June 3-4 C Nats MC Nationals

10AM (Allen) 6/17-6/19 6/14-6/17

Sun Jun 18 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 June 5 Sunday 4 C Nats MC Nationals

10AM 6/17-6/19 6/14-6/17

Sun Jun 18 Champ 1-3 C Nats

6:15PM 6:15PM 6/17-6/19

Mon June 19 Champ 6-7 Champ 5-6* Champ 3-4 Champ 3-4 C Nats

6:15PM (Gluek) 6/17-6/19

Tues June 20 Champ 7-8 WYC

6:15PM (Bush) 6:30

Wed June 21 Champ 8-9 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 X TRAP Pine

6:15PM 6/21-6/23

Fri June 23 X TRAP Pine

10AM 6/21-6/23

Sat June 24

10AM

Sun June 25

10AM

Sun June 25 June 7-9 West Waters X Boat Clinic

6:15PM 6:15PM Clear Lake

Mon June 26 Summer 1-2 Champ 7-8* Champ 5-6 Champ 5-6 West Waters X Boat Clinic

6:15PM Clear Lake

Tue June 27 Champ 9-10 WYC West Waters X Boat Clinic

6:15 PM 6:30PM Clear Lake

Wed June 28 Champ 10-11 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5

6:15PM

A Scow Nationals

A Scow Nationals

A Scow Nationals

http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.escow.org/
http://www.cscow.org/
http://www.mcscow.org/
http://www.yngling.org/
http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.usoda.org/
http://www.laser.org/
http://www.club420.org/
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3/13/23

Off Lake Regattas

2023  Minnetonka Yacht Club Schedule
Sat July 1 Saturday 7-8 Champ 4 Champ 8-9 Champ 8-9 Champ 8-9 Champ 5

10AM (Bush) (Bush) (Pratt)

Sun July 2 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 4 July 1 Sunday 5

10AM (Kenny Allen)

Sun July 2 Champ 4-6

6:15PM 6:15PM

Tue July 4 Champ 12 Champ 5 Champ 10 Champ 10 Champ 10 Champ 6 Champ 8 Champ 9

10AM (Independence) (Huff2) (Carpenter) (Independence) (Hurd)

Wed July 5 Champ 13-14 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6

6:15PM

Sat July 8 Summer 1-2 Champ 6 Summer 1 Champ 11-12 Champ 11-12 Champ 7 E Invite MC Invite

10AM 7/7-7/9 7/7-7/9

Sun July 9 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 5 July 2 Sunday 6 E Invite MC Invite

10AM 7/7-7/9 7/7-7/9

Sun July 9 July 1-3 GLSS Dinghyfest

6:15PM 6:15PM 7/9-7/14

Mon July 10 Summer 3-4 Champ 10-11* July 1-2 July 1-2 GLSS Dinghyfest

6:15PM 7/9-7/14

Tues July 11 Champ 11-12 GLSS Dinghyfest

6:15PM (Janney) 7/10-7/14

Wed July 12 Champ 15-16 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Nothome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 GLSS Dinghyfest

6:15PM (Stone) 7/9-7/14

Sat July 15 Summer 3-4 Champ 7 Champ 11-12 Champ 13-14 Champ 13-14 Champ 8

10AM

Sun July 16 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 6 July 3 Sunday 7

10AM

Sun July 16 Jr/Sr 4-6 Champ 7-9

6:15PM 5PM (Deephaven Cup)

Mon July 17 Champ 9-10 Champ 12-13 July 3-4 July 3-4 Oshkosh Xtreme

6:15PM (Bush) 7/17-7/18

Tues July 18 Champ 13-14 WYC Oshkosh Xtreme

6:15PM 6:30PM 7/17-7/18

Wed July 19 Champ 17-18 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8

6:15PM (Bush)

Thurs July 20 Gale Burton

10AM 10:00AM

Sat July 22 Summer 5-6 Champ 8 Champ 13 Champ 15-16 Champ 15-16 Champ 9 TROT C Invite

10AM Time TBD 7/22-7/23

Sun July 23 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 7 July 4 Sunday 8 C Invite

10AM 7/22-7/23

Sun July 23 Champ 10-12

6:15PM 6:15PM

Mon July 24 Champ 11-12 Champ 14-15 Champ 7-8 Champ 7-8 Opti No Tears

http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.escow.org/
http://www.cscow.org/
http://www.mcscow.org/
http://www.yngling.org/
http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.usoda.org/
http://www.laser.org/
http://www.club420.org/
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3/13/23

Off Lake Regattas

2023  Minnetonka Yacht Club Schedule
6:15PM

Tues July 25 Champ 15-16 WYC

6:15PM 6:30PM

Wed July 26 Northome 1 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Opti Inland

6:15PM 7/27-7/29

Sat July 29 Summer 7-8 Champ 9 Champ 14 Champ 17-18 Champ 17-18 Champ 10 Opti Inland

10AM 7/27-7/29

Sun July 30 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 8 Summer 5 Sunday 9* X Inland Champ

10AM 7/30-8/2

Mon July 31 Sunset 1-2 Champ 9-10 Champ 9-10 X Inland Champ

6:15PM 7/30-8/2

Tues Aug 1 Champ 17-18 WYC

6:15PM 6:30PM

Wed Aug 2 Northome 2 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10 Northome 10

6:15PM

Fri Aug 4 Melges 15 Inlands

8/4-8/6

Sat Aug 5 Melges 15 Inlands

8/4-8/6

Sun Aug 6 Melges 15 Inlands

10AM 8/4-8/6

Sun Aug 6 Irish Cup 1-3 Opti RWB Chip

6:15PM 6:15PM 8/6-8/8

Mon Aug 7 Champ 13-14 Sunset 3-4 August 1-2 August 1-2 Opti RWB Chip

6:15PM 8/6-8/8

Tues Aug 8 Champ 19-20 WYC Opti RWB Chip

6:15PM 6:30PM 8/6-8/8

Wed Aug 9 Northome 3 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11 Northome 11

6:15PM

Sat Aug 12 Summer 9-10 Champ 10 Summer 2 Summer 1-2 Summer 1-2 Champ 11

10AM

Sun Aug 13 Sunday 10 Sunday 10 Sunday 10 Sunday 10 Sunday 10 Sunday 9 Sunday 2 Sunday 10

10AM

Sun Aug 13 Cottagewood

6:15PM 1-3

Mon Aug 14 Champ 15-16 Sunset 5-6* August 3-4 August 3-4

6:15PM

Tues Aug 15 WYC

6:30PM

Wed Aug 16 Northhome 4 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 Northome 12 ILYA Champs

6:15PM 8/16-8/20

Sat Aug 19 Summer 11-12 Summer 3 Summer 3 Summer 3-4 Summer 3-4 Champ 12 ILYA Champs

10AM 8/16-8/20

Yngling North Americans

Yngling North Americans

Yngling North Americans

http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.escow.org/
http://www.cscow.org/
http://www.mcscow.org/
http://www.yngling.org/
http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.usoda.org/
http://www.laser.org/
http://www.club420.org/


A Scow E Scow C Scow MC Scow Yngling Cats Open X Boat Melges 15 Optimist Laser 420
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Off Lake Regattas

2023  Minnetonka Yacht Club Schedule
Sun Aug 20 Sunday 11 Sunday 11 Sunday 11 Sunday 11 Sunday 11 Sunday 10 Sunday 3 Sunday 11 ILYA Champs

10AM 8/16-8/20

Sun Aug 20 Fall Colors 1-3

5:45PM 5:45PM

Mon Aug 21 Champ 17-18 Sunset 7-8

5:45PM

Tues Aug 22 Sunset 1-2 WYC

5:45PM 6:30PM

Wed Aug 23 Northome 5 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13 Northome 13

5:45PM

Sat Aug 26 Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup Burton Cup* Burton Cup MC Masters

10AM (Volante) (Volante (Magic) (Volante) 8/25-8/27

Sun Aug 27 Sunday 12 Sunday 12 Sunday 12 Sunday 12 Sunday 12 Sunday 11 Sunday 4 Sunday 12 MC Masters

10AM 8/25-8/27

Sun Aug 27 Fall Colors 4-6

5:45PM 5:45PM

Mon Aug 28 Champ 19-20 Sunset 9-10

5:45PM

Tues Aug 29 Champ 21-22 WYC

5:45PM 6:30PM

Wed Aug 30

5:45 PM

Sat Sept 2 Champ 19-20 Champ 11 Champ 15-16 Savage 1-2 Savage 1-2 Savage 1

10AM (Savage 1-2) (Savage 1) (Savage 1-2)

Sun Sept 3 Savage 3 Savage 2 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 2 Savage 1 Savage 1

10AM

Mon Sept 4 Champ 21 Champ 12 Champ 17 Savage 4 Savage 4 Savage 3 Savage 2 Savage 2

10AM (Savage 4) (Savage/Huff 3) (Savage 4)

Tues Sept 5 Sunset 3-4 WYC

5:45PM 6:30PM

Sun Sept 10 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 Fall Color 1-2 E Nationals

3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM  

Tues Sept 12 Sunset 5-6 WYC

5:45PM 6:30PM

Sun Sept 17 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4 Fall Color 3-4

3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM

Sat Sept 30 WYC Fall Regatta C Worlds

10AM 9/30-10/1

Sat Oct 7 WYC Commodore

10AM Cup

Sat Oct 14 WYC Commodore

10AM Cup

MYC & WYC Championship of Champions

http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.escow.org/
http://www.cscow.org/
http://www.mcscow.org/
http://www.yngling.org/
http://www.ascow.org/
http://www.usoda.org/
http://www.laser.org/
http://www.club420.org/

